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23/02/2015 17:30 PBT305
PCA304
PCA503
PCD106
PCS335
PIE101
PIE112
PMC304
PPI313
PTH321
UBT501
UCE302
UCE303
UCE502
UCE506
UCH301
UCH304
UCH502
UCH503
UCH603
UCH721
UCS302
UCS403
UCS502
UCS513
UCS736
UCS801
UCS854
UEC502
UEC504
UEC612
UEC801
UEC803
UEC853
UEE503
UEE504
UEE522
UEI302
UEI503
UEI803
UES033
UHU031
UIE502
UMA032
UME303
UME501
UME503
UME702
UMT302

PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
.NET FRAMEWORK AND C SHARP PROGRAMMING
GEOMETRIC MODELING AND ANALYSIS
CLOUD COMPUTING
NUMERICAL CONTROL OF MACHINE
MECHANISM DESIGN
MECHANICS
METAL FORMING
HYDRODYNAMIC MACHINES
BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES
ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING DRAWINGS
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 
WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
MATERIAL AND ENERGY BALANCES
CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
MASS TRANSFER-I
INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT
TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
FOOD TECHNOLOGY
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
LAMP TECHNOLOGIES
CLOUD COMPUTING
SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
MICROPROCESSORS
DIGITAL SYSTEMS DESIGN
ADVANCED SOLID STATE DEVICES
RADAR, SATELLITE AND NAVIGATIONAL AIDS
WIRELESS ADHOC NETWORKS
NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
POWER ELECTRONICS
ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
SENSORS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING AND APPLICATIONS
VIRTUAL INSTRUMENTATION
MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
MACHINE DRAWING
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING
MECHATRONICS MEASUREMENT SYSTEM

Monday   
1
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23/02/2015

24/02/2015

25/02/2015

26/02/2015

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

UPH062
UTA002
PCA305
PCA501
PCS214
PMC301
PTH202

UCE504
UCH302
UCH501
UCH701
UCS401
UCS802
UEC302
UEC505
UEE302
UEE501
UEI621
UES031
UHU032
UHU081
UIE301
UMA001
UME302
UME502
UME504
PCA302
PCA412
PCA421
PCA531
PCS202
UCB005
UCE602
UCH606
UCS301
UCS803
UEC402
UEC852
UEE801
UEE802
UEI403
UEI511
UES032
UIE503
UMA031
UME301
UME701
PCA303
PCA401

NANO-SCIENCE AND NANO-MATERIALS
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
COMPUTER NETWORKS
INFORMATION AND SOFTWARE SECURITY
ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS
TOPOLOGY
REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
DESIGN
STEEL STRUCTURE DESIGN - I
PROCESS FLUID MECHANICS
CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-I
CATALYTIC PROCESSES
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
COMPILER CONSTRUCTION
DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION
FLUID MECHANICS
HUMAN VALUES, ETHICS AND IPR
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
WORK STUDY AND METHODS ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS - I
KINEMATICS OF MACHINES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
MACHINE DESIGN
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT
DATA BASE ADMINISTRATION
VISUAL PROGRAMMING USING VC++
ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II
DATA STRUCTURES
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS
ELECTRIC DRIVES
INTELLIGENT ALGORITHMS IN POWER SYSTEM
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
LEAN MANUFACTURING
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
ADVANCE MACHINE DESIGN
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

1

2

3

4
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26/02/2015

27/02/2015

28/02/2015

17:30

17:30

17:30

PCS201
UCH605
UCS303
UCS505
UCS863
UEE804
UEI301
UEI303
UEI802
UMA002
UME703
PCA301
PCA402
UCH506
UCS852
UEI841
UME505
UME706
PCA423
UCH504
UCS875
UES001
UME402

PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
PROCESS UTILITY AND INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
OPERATING SYSTEMS
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
OPERATION AND CONTROL OF POWER SYSTEMS
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
TECHNIQUES ON SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 
INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN
MATHEMATICS-II
FLUID MACHINERY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA
PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL
SOFTWARE VERIFICATION AND VALIDATION
ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS
MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS
PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SCIENCE
DYNAMICS OF MACHINES

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

4

5

6
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