THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,5,4,7,3

Date Sheet Code: AUXFEB15

1 No. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
23/02/2015	17:30	PBT305	PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY
Monday		PCA304	OPERATIONS RESEARCH
		PCA503	.NET FRAMEWORK AND C SHARP PROGRAMMING
		PCD106	GEOMETRIC MODELING AND ANALYSIS
		PCS335	CLOUD COMPUTING
		PIE101	NUMERICAL CONTROL OF MACHINE
		PIE112	MECHANISM DESIGN
		PMC304	MECHANICS
		PPI313	METAL FORMING
		PTH321	HYDRODYNAMIC MACHINES
		UBT501	BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES
		UCE302	ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING DRAWINGS
		UCE303	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
		UCE502	WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING
		UCE506	CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
		UCH301	MATERIAL AND ENERGY BALANCES
		UCH304	CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
		UCH502	MASS TRANSFER-I
		UCH503	INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT
		UCH603	TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
		UCH721	FOOD TECHNOLOGY
		UCS302	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
		UCS403	ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
		UCS502	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
		UCS513	LAMP TECHNOLOGIES
		UCS736	CLOUD COMPUTING
		UCS801	SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
		UCS854	SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT
		UEC502	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
		UEC504	MICROPROCESSORS
		UEC612	DIGITAL SYSTEMS DESIGN
		UEC801	ADVANCED SOLID STATE DEVICES
		UEC803	RADAR, SATELLITE AND NAVIGATIONAL AIDS
		UEC853	WIRELESS ADHOC NETWORKS
		UEE503	NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
		UEE504	POWER ELECTRONICS
		UEE522	ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
		UEI302	SENSORS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING
		UEI503	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING AND APPLICATIONS
		UEI803	VIRTUAL INSTRUMENTATION
		UES033	MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
		UHU031	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
		UIE502	PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
		UMA032	NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
		UME303	MACHINE DRAWING
		UME501	APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
		UME503	INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
		UME702	COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING
		UMT302	MECHATRONICS MEASUREMENT SYSTEM

THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,5,4,7,3

Date Sheet Code: AUXFEB15

sl No	. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
1	23/02/2015	17:30	UPH062	NANO-SCIENCE AND NANO-MATERIALS
	Monday		UTA002	MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
2	24/02/2015	17:30	PCA305	COMPUTER NETWORKS
	Tuesday		PCA501	INFORMATION AND SOFTWARE SECURITY
			PCS214	ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS
			PMC301	TOPOLOGY
		PTH202	REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM DESIGN	
		UCE504	STEEL STRUCTURE DESIGN - I	
			UCH302	PROCESS FLUID MECHANICS
			UCH501	CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-I
			UCH701	CATALYTIC PROCESSES
			UCS401	COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
			UCS802	COMPILER CONSTRUCTION
		UEC302	DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS	
		UEC505	MICROWAVE ENGINEERING	
		UEE302	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY	
			UEE501	GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
			UEI621	ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION
			UES031	FLUID MECHANICS
			UHU032	HUMAN VALUES, ETHICS AND IPR
			UHU081	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
			UIE301	WORK STUDY AND METHODS ENGINEERING
			UMA001	MATHEMATICS - I
			UME302	KINEMATICS OF MACHINES
			UME502	AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
			UME504	MACHINE DESIGN
3	25/02/2015	17:30	PCA302	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
	Wednesday		PCA412	SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT
			PCA421	DATA BASE ADMINISTRATION
			PCA531	VISUAL PROGRAMMING USING VC++
			PCS202	ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS
			UCB005	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
			UCE602	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
			UCH606	PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II
			UCS301	DATA STRUCTURES
		UCS803	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND APPLICATIONS	
		UEC402	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE	
		UEC852	WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS	
		UEE801	ELECTRIC DRIVES	
		UEE802	INTELLIGENT ALGORITHMS IN POWER SYSTEM	
			UEI403	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
		UEI511	PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	
		UES032	MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	
			UIE503	LEAN MANUFACTURING
			UMA031	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
			UME301	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
			UME701	ADVANCE MACHINE DESIGN
4	26/02/2015	17:30	PCA303	DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
		1,.50		
	Thursday		PCA401	ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING

THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,5,4,7,3

Date Sheet Code: AUXFEB15

sl N	o. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
4	26/02/2015	17:30	PCS201	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
Thursday	Thursday		UCH605	PROCESS UTILITY AND INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
			UCS303	OPERATING SYSTEMS
			UCS505	COMPUTER GRAPHICS
			UCS863	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
			UEE804	OPERATION AND CONTROL OF POWER SYSTEMS
		UEI301	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS	
			UEI303	TECHNIQUES ON SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
		UEI802	INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN	
			UMA002	MATHEMATICS-II
			UME703	FLUID MACHINERY
5	27/02/2015	17:30	PCA301	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
Fr	Friday		PCA402	COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA
			UCH506	PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL
			UCS852	SOFTWARE VERIFICATION AND VALIDATION
			UEI841	ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS
			UME505	MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY
			UME706	MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS
6	28/02/2015	17:30	PCA423	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
Satu	Saturday		UCH504	ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
			UCS875	SYSTEM PROGRAMMING
			UES001	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SCIENCE
			UME402	DYNAMICS OF MACHINES